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Women / XB / 6 & under
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bianca Terzini430
Oly Ellisville

8.900 9.400 9.0009.200 36.500
2T 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Lola Payne146
Concordia

8.800 9.050 9.0009.100 35.950
4T 3 2T 2T 2 

2 

Ellie Greulich421
Oly Ellisville

8.900 8.800 8.6009.100 35.400
3T 4 3T 3T 3 

3 

Emma Pingel482
Oly Festus

9.350 8.450 8.4009.000 35.200
1 7 4 7T 4 

4 

Onyx Obermeyer254
Mid Illinois Gym

8.300 9.150 8.5008.450 34.400
8T 2 9T 6 5 

5 

Jaxin McGirr426
Oly Ellisville

8.700 8.350 8.6008.450 34.100
6 8 10T 4T 6 

6 

Aubrey Faulkerson145
Concordia

8.100 8.100 8.6008.850 33.650
11T 11T 5 5T 7T

7T

Kenzie Richardson258
MGP

8.500 8.250 8.4008.500 33.650
7 9T 8 8T 8T

8T

Sydney Kladiva161
Granite City Extreme

8.800 8.250 8.1008.450 33.600
5T 10T 11T 11T 9 

9 

Camilla Omurtag232
All American

8.300 8.100 8.0008.800 33.200
9T 12T 6 13 10T

10T

Elizabeth Erb150
Concordia

8.150 8.600 8.2008.250 33.200
10 6 13 10 11T

11T

Jaelyn Sandella163
Granite City Extreme

8.100 8.650 7.8008.300 32.850
12T 5 12 14 12 

12 

Katelynn Hodge425
Oly Ellisville

7.800 7.700 8.1008.650 32.250
13T 13T 7 12T 13 

13 

Marlene Naber133
Concordia

7.800 7.700 8.4007.900 31.800
14T 14T 14 9T 14 

14 
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